AGENDA

MONDAY, MARCH 21, 2011
BOARD OF SELECTMEN
SELECTMEN’S MEETING ROOM
TOWN HALL

7:00 P.M.

I. CALL TO ORDER

II. QUESTIONS FROM TOWN RESIDENTS

III.
7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
8:45 p.m.
9:15 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

9:45 p.m.

ACTION BY APPOINTMENT
McLean Hospital Proclamation for 200 years old mission
Conservation Commission activities (and Rock Meadow) Mary Trudeau
One Day Liquor Licenses
Belmont Hill School, 350 Prospect Street
April 14 — Women’s Speaker Series, Beer and Wine
May 19 — Track and Field Dinner, All Alcohol
November 10 — Women’s Speaker Series, Wine and Beer
December 8 — Alumni Holiday Dinner, All Alcohol
Jane Hanenberg, Individual Art Show, Belmont Gallery of Art, Homer
Building, 19 Moore Street, Wine and Beer
Waldotf School, Auditorium/Gymnasium at 160 Lexington Street, Wine and Beer
Ambulance revenue and ALS discussion
Committee Term Limit Discussion
Cushing Village discussion
Stretch Code Discussion
Goals and objectives update

Town Administrator’s Report

Executive Session (if needed)

ACTION BY CONSENT
Approval of BOS meeting minutes 2/28/11

ACTION BY WRITING
Approval of Town Administrator oversight of Council on Aging personnel

Vote to

close on the Town Annual Election Warrant



VI. TOPICS FOR FUTURE DISCUSSIONS



